

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Birangana Sati SadhaniRajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat, Assam-785621 (A State University under BSSRV Act 2020 of Govt. of Assam | Recognised by UGC | Estd. 2020)

No. BSSRV/Reg/ 282/2024/16

Date: 26/09/2024

NOTIFICATION

The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat, Assam is pleased to constitute an Equal Opportunity Cell (EOC) and also nominate Nodal Officers for SC/ST/OBC/PwD/Minorities as given below:

Sl.No	Name and Designation of the Officer	Portfolio	Contact Details
1	Dr. Tapan Saikia, Associate Professor	Chairman of EOC	9365807382
2.	Dr. Rubul Kumar Bania, Associate Professor	Nodal Officer(SC) & Member (EOC)	8638461052
3.	Mr. Shofiul Alom Pathan, Assistant Professor	Nodal Officer(Minorities) & Member (EOC)	8812070743
4.	Mrs Carolyn S. Rengma, Assistant Professor	Nodal Officer(ST) & Member (EOC)	8732005650
5.	Mr. Utpal Duwarah, Dy. CoE & Dy. Registrar(Fin) i/c	Nodal Officer(OBC)& Member Secretary (EOC)	9436831148

This is issued with the approval of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat.

Ulder 261alzery (Dr. Uday Kumar Khanikar) dyalaya

Date: 26/09/2024

Registrar, Vishwa Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya Golagha Birangana Sati Sal

Memo. No. BSSRV/Reg/ 282/2024/16-A

Copy to:

1 P.A. to the Vice Chancellor, Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat, Assam, for kind appraisal of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.

2 All Officers of BSSRV, Golaghat, for kind information.

3 All HoD's, BSSRV, Golaghat, for kind information.

4 Programmer i/c, BSSRV, for kind information and necessary action.

5 Office Copy.

(Waza a road Registrar,

Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya Registrar

Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya

Go